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Pre-Sales Post-Sales (CX) Program Management Leadership, Strategy 

Eric Younkin
Account Manager

571-405-0148
Eric.Younkin@ironbow.com

Andrew Dippolito
Director, Global Defense Programs

813-734-0330
Andrew.Dippolito@ironbow.com

Greg Stemberger
CTO

703-293-6727
Greg.Stemberger@ironbow.com

Rob Watson
Director, DoD

919-370-0664
Rob.Watson@ironbow.com

Mike Lydo
Senior Manager, Software & 
Adoption Services
716-515-8547
Mike.Lydo@ironbow.com

Michael Hart
CX Software Engineer

703-674-5229
Michael.Hart@ironbow.com

Joe Cinosky
Director, USAF / USSF

973-722-7373
Joe.Cinosky@ironbow.com

Stephen Esposito
CX Executive

571-324-1371
stephen.esposito@ironbow.com
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GEMSS Customer 
Success Manager

Monica Guevara
CX Operations Specialist

703-462-6457
Monica.Guevara@ironbow.com
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